
Brutto-Wertung
Stand: 24.08.23, 10:03 Uhr

Pos. Name 19.04. 17.05. 28.06. 19.07. 23.08. Total

   1 Koch, Hanna-Sophie   (10)     11     12     13     11     47
   2 Backmerhoff, Ulrich     10     11      8     10     39
   3 Lenert, Wolfgang     11     11     15     37
   4 Vorauer, Jürgen     12      6      9      9     36
   5 Nikitaidis, Arianna-Elektra      8     11     13     32
   6 Koch, Markus      6      8     10     24
   7 Uebler, Klaus     10     13     23
   8 Lüdecke, Lutz      9      7      6     22
   9 Rieke, Jörg      4      4      4      9     21

Rusitschka, Erwin      3      9      9     21
  11 Richter, Rolf      2      5      6      6     19

Hoffmeyer, Hendrik      7     12     19
Fehre, Jens      8     11     19

  14 Nikitaidis, Thaleia-Olympia      4      5      8     17
  15 Wild, Margarete      6     10     16
  16 Sygusch, Ferdinand William     15     15
  17 Wielgos, Tadeusz      4     10     14

Göß, Gerhard      5      9     14
Medic, Franjo     14     14

  20 Franken, Roland      5      4      4     13
Retsch, Ingeborg      8      2      3     13
Grüner, Andreas      3     10     13
Kolb, Holger      5      8     13

  24 Krämer, Joachim      1      2      4      5     12
Wening, Michael      2     10     12
Schröll, Ilonka      6      6     12
Buhmann, Lyle      8      4     12
Archontoglou, Christina     12     12
Scholl, Tanja     12     12

  30 Friedl, Astrid      3      4      4     11
  31 Deißenberger, Helmuth      3      3      2      2     10

Strojan, Dr. Darko     10     10
  33 Popp, Erich      5      4      9

Wein, Alexander      9      9
Holtmann, Monika      9      9
Babler, Lothar      9      9
Pfeifer, Klaus      9      9
Fösel, Georg      9      9

  39 Schlundt, Dr. Michael      1      7      8
Müller, Thilo      1      3      4      8
Tintschl, Horst      3      5      8
Schröll, Erich      4      4      8
Wild, Tom      6      2      8
Kolb, Sylke      8      8
Archontoglou, Elena      8      8
Müller, Meggie      8      8

  47 Rastogi, Armin      1      2      4      7
Spitzer, Dietmar      1      2      4      7
Appel, Steffen      7      7
Schiele, Ray      7      7
Folberth, Dr. Walter      7      7
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Brutto-Wertung - Stand: 24.08.23, 10:03 Uhr

Pos. Name 19.04. 17.05. 28.06. 19.07. 23.08. Total

Hahn, Marianne      7      7
Dizdar, Zdenko      7      7
Gnad, Emily      7      7

  55 Herrscher, Eleonore      3      3      6
Boileau, Romain      3      3      6
Buchheister, Uschi      6      6

  58 Dramac, Jozo      3      2      5
Steinhart, Frank      5      5
Kühnl, Julius      5      5
Wagner, Bernd      5      5
Händel, Dominik      5      5
Stockmann, Larissa      5      5
Rattel, Susanne      5      5

  65 Rastogi, Heike      2      2      4
Kim, Nayoung      1      3      4
Gramß, Felix      1      3      4
Scherzer, Susanne      1      3      4
Stengel, Konrad      2      2      4
Feng-Ley, Dr. Xiaomei      3      1      4
Stockmann, Oliver      4      4
Kuhr, Dr. Matthias      4      4
Pawelek, Jan      4      4
Holtmann, Dr. Wolfgang      4      4
Maudanz, Claudia      4      4

  76 Herrmann, Joe      1      2      3
Daub-Klose, Stefan      1      2      3
Lippenberger, Martina      3      3
Fehre, Inka      3      3
Valente, José Maria      3      3
Lehrieder, Franziska      3      3
Klüsener, Peter      3      3
Lee, Hyeonggeon      3      3

  84 Kurz, Helmut      1      1      2
Zenger, Therese      2      2
Rastogi, Dr. Ashok      2      2
Möckel, Rainer      2      2
Hax, Gisela      2      2
Kerl, Thomas      2      2
Werner, Thomas      2      2
Windorf, Björn      2      2
Roth, Dr. Elisabeth      2      2
Jürgensen, Kristofer      2      2

  94 Kraus, Herbert      1      1
Keller, Jana Sophia      1      1
Wolfrum, Hans-Heinrich      1      1
Wein, Lisa-Maria      1      1
Rammig, Markus      1      1
Spurny, Inge      1      1
Schmid, Sophia      1      1

 101 Fehre, Niels      0
Archontoglou, Danijela      0
De Biasi, Lucie      0
Reindl, Tereza      0
Pfänder, Florian      0
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Netto-Wertung

Pos. Name 19.04. 17.05. 28.06. 19.07. 23.08. Total

   1 Koch, Hanna-Sophie     21     20     21     22   (19)     84
   2 Rastogi, Armin     13     18     24     26     81
   3 Vorauer, Jürgen     22     16     16     18     72
   4 Deißenberger, Helmuth     16     21     20     14     71
   5 Backmerhoff, Ulrich     17     19     15     18     69
   6 Krämer, Joachim     12     15     19     21     67
   7 Müller, Thilo     15     22     21     58
   8 Nikitaidis, Arianna-Elektra     17     19     21     57
   9 Lenert, Wolfgang     17     17     22     56

Friedl, Astrid     18     21     17     56
  11 Richter, Rolf     10     12     18     14     54
  12 Retsch, Ingeborg     23     15     14     52
  13 Rastogi, Heike     21     12     18     51
  14 Rieke, Jörg     10     11     11     18     50
  15 Spitzer, Dietmar     15     15     18     48

Franken, Roland     17     16     15     48
  17 Lüdecke, Lutz     16     16     15     47
  18 Koch, Markus     13     14     19     46
  19 Feng-Ley, Dr. Xiaomei     23     22     45
  20 Rusitschka, Erwin      9     17     16     42
  21 Boileau, Romain     28     13     41
  22 Schlundt, Dr. Michael      9     12     19     40

Gramß, Felix     23     17     40
  24 Nikitaidis, Thaleia-Olympia     12     11     16     39

Kim, Nayoung     15     24     39
  26 Göß, Gerhard     17     21     38

Daub-Klose, Stefan     18     20     38
  28 Fehre, Jens     16     21     37

Buhmann, Lyle     20     17     37
  30 Schröll, Ilonka     16     20     36
  31 Wielgos, Tadeusz     13     22     35
  32 Uebler, Klaus     15     19     34

Schröll, Erich     18     16     34
  34 Herrscher, Eleonore      8     14     11     33

Lippenberger, Martina     23     10     33
  36 Grüner, Andreas     11     21     32

Popp, Erich     18     14     32
Wagner, Bernd     32     32

  39 Fehre, Niels     11     20     31
Appel, Steffen     31     31

  41 Kurz, Helmut      8     11     10     29
Hoffmeyer, Hendrik     11     18     29
Kühnl, Julius     29     29

  44 Wild, Margarete     11     17     28
Dramac, Jozo     15     13     28

  46 Wening, Michael      7     20     27
Scherzer, Susanne     10     17     27
Wild, Tom     15     12     27
Stengel, Konrad     15     12     27

  50 Kolb, Holger     11     14     25
Maudanz, Claudia     25     25

  52 Müller, Meggie     24     24
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Netto-Wertung - Stand: 24.08.23, 10:03 Uhr

Pos. Name 19.04. 17.05. 28.06. 19.07. 23.08. Total

  53 Herrmann, Joe      7     16     23
Tintschl, Horst     10     13     23

  55 Lee, Hyeonggeon     21     21
Jürgensen, Kristofer     21     21

  57 Klüsener, Peter     20     20
Folberth, Dr. Walter     20     20
Sygusch, Ferdinand William     20     20
Pawelek, Jan     20     20
Keller, Jana Sophia     20     20
Pfeifer, Klaus     20     20
Scholl, Tanja     20     20
Fösel, Georg     20     20

  65 Strojan, Dr. Darko     19     19
Hax, Gisela     19     19
Stockmann, Larissa     19     19
Fehre, Inka     19     19
Roth, Dr. Elisabeth     19     19
Medic, Franjo     19     19

  71 Holtmann, Monika     17     17
Archontoglou, Christina     17     17
Archontoglou, Elena     17     17
Wein, Lisa-Maria     17     17
Hahn, Marianne     17     17
Schmid, Sophia     17     17

  77 Babler, Lothar     16     16
Reindl, Tereza     16     16
Schiele, Ray     16     16
Wein, Alexander     16     16

  81 Händel, Dominik     15     15
Buchheister, Uschi     15     15
Steinhart, Frank     15     15
Stockmann, Oliver     15     15
Lehrieder, Franziska     15     15

  86 Kolb, Sylke     14     14
Dizdar, Zdenko     14     14
Holtmann, Dr. Wolfgang     14     14
Windorf, Björn     14     14
Rattel, Susanne     14     14

  91 Möckel, Rainer     13     13
Rastogi, Dr. Ashok     13     13
Archontoglou, Danijela     13     13
Gnad, Emily     13     13
Zenger, Therese     13     13

  96 Werner, Thomas     12     12
  97 Valente, José Maria     11     11

Spurny, Inge     11     11
De Biasi, Lucie     11     11

 100 Kuhr, Dr. Matthias     10     10
Wolfrum, Hans-Heinrich     10     10
Pfänder, Florian     10     10

 103 Kraus, Herbert      9      9
Rammig, Markus      9      9

 105 Kerl, Thomas      8      8
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